SEATTLE SEAHAWKS 1979 HOME SCHEDULE

Thursday, August 2
Sunday, August 12
Friday, August 24

‘ Sungay, September 2
Sunday, September 16
Sunday, September 30
Sunday, October 21
Sunday, November 4‘_
Sunday, November 18

Monday, November 26

Saturday, December 8

PRE-SEASON
MinnesotaVVikinQS'
Dallas Cowboys

San Francisco 49ers

REGULAR SEASON

San Diego Chqrgers
Oékland Raiders
Kansas City E@iefs
Houston Oilers

Los Angeles Rams
New Orleans Sainﬁs
New York Jdets

Denver Broncos

:30 p.m.
:00 p.m.
:30 p.m.

:00 p.m.
:00 p.m.
100 p.m.

:00 p.m.

LY,

:00 p.m.
:00 p.m.
:00 p.m.

:00 p.m.




